## CME Group

## TriOptima

## 7 Simple Steps to prepare for initial margin



TriOptima's online guide helps Phase 4 and Phase 5 firms prepare for initial margin in 7 simple steps. With a simple trade file and rapid onboarding, we enable you to meet your IM obligations with ease.

View TriOptima's prep guide at www.trioptima.com/initial-margin

All information contained herein ("Information") is for informational purposes only, is confidential and is the intellectual property of CME Group Inc and/or one of its group companies ("CME"). The Information is directed to Equivalent Counterparties and Professional Clients only and is not intended for Non-Professional Clients (as defined in the Swedish Securities Market Law (lag (2007:528) om värdepappersmarknaden)) or equivalent in a relevant jurisdiction. This Information is not, and should not be construed as, an offer or solicitation to sell or buy any product, investment, security or any other financial instrument or to participate in any particular trading strategy. The Information is not to be relied upon and is not warranted, either expressly or by implication, as to completeness, timeliness, accuracy, merchantability or fitness for any particular purpose. All representations and warranties are expressly disclaimed. Access to the Information in error, please immediately delete all copies of it and notify the sender. In on circumstances will CME be liable for any indirect or direct loss, or consequential loss or damages including without limitation, loss of business or profits arising from the use of, any inability to use, or any inaccuracy in the Information. CME and the CME logo are trademarks of the CME Group. TriOptima AB is regulated by the Swedish Financial Supervisory Authority for the reception and transmission of orders in relation to one or more financial instruments. TriOptima AB is registered with the US National Futures Association as an introducing broker. For further regulatory information, please see www.nex.com and www.cmegroup.com

Copyright © 2019 CME Group Inc. All rights reserved.